
M8 (2016 ja hiljem)
1 Melissa Mägi 01:34 1 Kevin Aasma 01:28
2 Rosanna Maansoo 01:35 2 Jakob Jõeleht 01:36
3 Teiloora Eensalu 03:30 3 Kait Sadam 01:45
3 Iiris Tõnson 03:30 3 Karl-Martin Kulp 01:45
5 Sanna Alusalu 03:40 5 Johan Jõeleht 02:04

6 Jesse Jõeleht 02:27
7 Remi Braiton Pikver 02:32

1 Heliise Kulp 01:15 1 Arti Kaljuste 01:14
2 Hanna Aasma 01:32 2 Kregor Sepri 01:32

3 Aleks Sadam 01:34

1 Claudia Mägi 01:02 1 Oliver Keir Autor 01:09
2 Marta Matson 01:15 2 Andris Neido 01:43
3 Arabella Tammsaar 01:22
3 Eliise Sepri 01:22
5 Janeli Morgenson 01:30
6 Laura Saar 01:51

1 Mirtel Saar 01:11 1 Marten Mällas 01:11
2 Kaisa Morgenson 01:15

1 Sofiya Balabanova 01:02 1 Janel Jürissaar 00:55
2 Hanna-Brita Kaasik 01:05 1 Jan Müür 00:55
3 Ingrid Riipus 01:12 3 Tarvo Mägi 00:57
4 Sandra Alusalu 01:15 4 Marko Uusküla 00:59
5 Birgit Barbo 01:21 4 Märt Tõnson 00:59
6 Maria Saar 01:24 6 Elmo Jõeleht 01:00
7 Reelika Müllerson 01:33 7 Taneli Eensalu 01:04

Põltsamaa valla tippude vallutamise võistlussari - Lossitorni jooks (28.05.2024)

N15 (2009-2011)

N (1980-2005) M (1980-2005)

M15 (2009-2011)

N10 (2014-2015)

N12 (2012-2013)

N8 (2016 ja hiljem)

M10 (2014-2015)

M12 (2012-2013)



7 Kaija Kits 01:33 7 Rauno Pikver 01:04
9 Steisi Barbo 01:35 9 Marko Saar 01:06

10 Kristi Neido 01:57 10 Kaimar Kaljuste 01:17

1 Tiina Säälik 01:44 1 Peeter Oranen 01:08
2 Merle Mölder 01:48 2 Ilmar Kütt 01:12

N45 (1979 ja varem) M45 (1979 ja varem)



1 Janel Jürissaar 00:55
1 Jan Müür 00:55
3 Tarvo Mägi 00:57
4 Marko Uusküla 00:59
4 Märt Tõnson 00:59
6 Elmo Jõeleht 01:00
7 Claudia Mägi 01:02
7 Sofiya Balabanova 01:02
9 Taneli Eensalu 01:04
9 Rauno Pikver 01:04

11 Hanna-Brita Kaasik 01:05
12 Marko Saar 01:06
13 Peeter Oranen 01:08
14 Oliver Keir Autor 01:09
15 Marten Mällas 01:11
15 Mirtel Saar 01:11
17 Ingrid Riipus 01:12
17 Ilmar Kütt 01:12
19 Arti Kaljuste 01:14
20 Heliise Kulp 01:15
20 Marta Matson 01:15
20 Kaisa Morgenson 01:15
20 Sandra Alusalu 01:15
24 Kaimar Kaljuste 01:17
25 Birgit Barbo 01:21
26 Arabella Tammsaar 01:22
26 Eliise Sepri 01:22
28 Maria Saar 01:24
29 Kevin Aasma 01:28
30 Janeli Morgenson 01:30
31 Kregor Sepri 01:32
31 Hanna Aasma 01:32
33 Reelika Müllerson 01:33
33 Kaija Kits 01:33
35 Melissa Mägi 01:34
35 Aleks Sadam 01:34
37 Steisi Barbo 01:35

Üldarvestus



37 Rosanna Maansoo 01:35
39 Jakob Jõeleht 01:36
40 Andris Neido 01:43
41 Tiina Säälik 01:44
42 Kait Sadam 01:45
42 Karl-Martin Kulp 01:45
44 Merle Mölder 01:48
45 Laura Saar 01:51
46 Kristi Neido 01:57
47 Johan Jõeleht 02:04
48 Jesse Jõeleht 02:27
49 Remi Braiton Pikver 02:32
50 Teiloora Eensalu 03:30
50 Iiris Tõnson 03:30
52 Sanna Alusalu 03:40


